Amphenol
RADLOK™
 Current Rating: 70A - 400A
      DC Voltage Rating: 1000V
 Tool-Free Mechanical Locking
 High cycle durability (500 mating cycles)
 RoHS complaint
FEATURES

RADLOK  Connector  Crimping Specification (Stamped Version)™
Section A-A
Section A-A
Crimp Height
Crimp Width
Crimp Height
Crimp Width
A
A
A
A
Rev 1.4     2014-025 of 5
Ordering Number Wire Size  (mm2) Crimp Height  (mm) Crimp Width  (mm) Pullout Force  (N)
RL00361-35 10 5.5±0.1 6.0±0.1 600
RL00571-35 25 8.3±0.1 9.0±0.1 1900
RL00801-35 35 9.5±0.1 10.5±0.1 2200
RL00801-50 50 11.4±0.1 12.8±0.1 2700
RL01001-50 50 11.4±0.1 12.8±0.1 2700
RL01001-70 70 13.3±0.1 14.8±0.1 3300
RL01001-95 95 16.7±0.1 18.2±0.1 3700
RL01201-120 120 17.3±0.1 19.0±0.1 4000
Ordering Number Wire Size  (mm2) Crimp Height  (mm) Crimp Width  (mm) Pullout Force  (N)
RL00362-35 10 5.0±0.1 7.4±0.1 600
RL00572-35 25 7.2±0.1 10.9±0.1 1900
RL00802-35 35 9.5±0.1 12.4±0.1 2200
RL00802-50 50 10.4±0.1 12.5±0.1 2700
RL01002-35 35 9.4±0.1 12.3±0.1 2200
RL01002-50 50 10.2±0.1 12.4±0.1 2200
RL01002-70 70 13.0±0.1 18.4±0.1 3300
RL01002-95 95 14.7±0.1 18.8±0.1 3700
RL01202-120 120 17.0±0.1 21.3±0.1 4000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :